
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Pipe OD

Pipe wall thickness
Pipe grade
Pipe weight
Pipe drift ID
Connection coupling
Connection OD
Average joint length 
New Pipe Tensile
New Pipe Burst
New Pipe Collapse

3.500”
2.75”
0.375”
KO-110SS
12.95 lb/ft
2.625”
Hydrill 533 
4.067”
31.5 ft  
405 000 lb
20 630 psi

Pipe ID

DESCRIPTION

TUBING

3 1/2" range II

CONNECTION

HYDRILL 533

WEIGHT/QUALITY

12.95 LB/FT, KO-110SS

SERVICE

H2S SERVICE

Docs#39168

21 050 psi

Connection make-up, (yield) 13600 ft-lb
Maks pull (80% of new pipe tensile)

Displacement, closed end 6,21 l/m
Displacement, open end 2,43 l/m
Capacity 3,83 l/m

TUBING CAPACITIES

324 000 lb

Connection make-up, minimum
Connection make-up, field target

4000 ft-lb
4600 ft-lb
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